
Supplementary Table S2. The outbreak predicting performance for the models  
	Model
	Threshold
	Sensitivity
	Specificity
	Consitency rate

	1*
	1.5524
	1.0000
	0.6842
	0.7500

	2*
	1.6096
	1.0000
	0.7368
	0.7917


* Model1:the ARIMAX (0,1,1)(0,0,2)12 model with the imported cases at lag 0. Model 2: the ARIMAX (0,1,1)(0,0,2)12 model with both the imported cases and minimum temperature at lag 0.
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